Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

008138-1-EN  IL50 GLO   1004   Printed in USA
Copyright 2004 Honeywell International Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
ORDER GUIDE
Pressure Range Absolute
(SOIC)
Gage
(DIP)
0 psi to 5.8 psi
(0 to 300 mm Hg)
� HPX005GD
0 psi to 15 psi HPX015AS HPX015GD
0 psi to 30 psi HPX030AS HPX030GD
0 psi to 50 psi HPX050AS HPX050GD
0 psi to 100 psi HPX100AS HPX100GD
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as
being free of defective materials and faulty